IAN TEX

Codice

371-RCWP1-

09040D

371-RCWP1-
09040S

371-RCWP1-
09050D

371-RCWP1-
090508

371-RCWP1-
11040D

371-RCWP1-
110408

371-RCWP1-
11050D

371-RCWP1-
11050S

Variante

D. 90-116-40
DX

D. 90-116-40 SX

D. 90-116-50

DX

D. 90-116-50 SX

D. 110-116-40
DX

D. 110-116-40
SX

D. 110-116-50
DX

D. 110-116-50
SX

Codice: 371-RCWP1

CURVA WC PROLUNGATA 1

ATTACCO CON

GUARNIZIONE E TAPPO

Varianti

Confezione Lotto Minimo
Ordine

1

1

1

Imballo Prezzo

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Listino

€20.61

€20.61

€20.61

€20.61

€20.61

€20.61

€21.56

€21.56

Unita Di

Misura

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

Disponibilita

Barcode Brico

8033408888101

8033408888088

8033408888118

8033408888095

8033408888064

8033408888040

8033408888071

8033408888057
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